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UIT-RGPV
Fee Structure (Session 2021-22) for 1 year B.Tech./Il year B. Tech. Lateral Ent - 6 AUG 2021
Category Tuition (‘nllcué—lfr_gw_r“” University Fee Total Fee if Feeis to be
Fee (including the deposited in
amount paid to DTE Installments
~ o on line)

(1) Caution Money - 1500/- (i) Student welfare - 100/- [-12,770/-

) General & Rs.22,300/- () Amulgamted - 250/- (i1) Sports fec - 50/- Rs.24,920/- Bus-3600/-

. SC/ST Not (1it) Stationery - 50/- (i) Cultural - 25/- Bus Rs. 7200/- | -seeeemememeeee
I(T)IB‘(i‘bl s for foe ¢ (1v) Student Union - 45/- Activity | eeeeeeesemeeeeeee Rs. 16,370/-
I (v) Magazine - 100/- (v) Adventure - 10/- Total Rs. 32,120/- 11 11,150/-
concession (vi) I-Card - 35/- Activity ) 1000/-* Bus-3600/-

(vii) Information (v) University - 350/-
Brouchure - 100/- Development Fee Rs. 31,120/- Rs.14,750/-
(vi)Student Union Fee-5/- *If Rs. 1000/-
Rs 2080/- deposited in DTE
(vin)  Bus Charge Rs. 7200/- Total Rs.540/-
Total Rs.= 9280/-
(2) OBC - 500/
(income of Father - (1) Caution Moncy=1500/- Rs. 8700/- Bus-3600/-
Mother /Guardian from (i) Bus Charge = 7200/- ) 1000/-* oo
all sources not more NIL | e e Rs.-4100/-
han Rs. 3.00 lacs per Total Rs.  8,700/- NIL Total Rs. 7,700/- - 0
AN ES.9.Wu s P Bus- 3600/-
annum) | L] e
Rs. 3600/-
*If Rs. 1000/-
deposited in DTE
(3) ST /SC (i) Caution Money=1500/- Rs. 8700/- - 500/-
(All Eligible for fee (i) Bus Charge= 7200/- (-) 1000/-* Bus- 3600/-
concession) [ | 0 T
Total Rs.  8,700/- Total Rs. 7,700/- Rs.- 4100/-
NIL NIL - 0
Bus- 3600/-
Rs. 3600/-
*If Rs. 1000/-
deposited in DTE
(4) Tuition Fee (i) Caution Money - 1500/-
Waiver Scheme (u) Amulgamted - 250/- Rs. 540/- Rs. 9,820/- I- 1620/-
(Income of (iii) Stationery - 50/- ) 1000/-* Bus- 3600
Father/Mother or NIL (iv) Student Union - 45/-
guardian from all (v) Magazine - 100/- Rs. 8,820/- Rs. 5,220/-
(vi) I-Card - 35/- J— - 0
sources less than Rs (vii) Information Bus- 3600/-
8.00 lacs per annum) Brouchure - 100/- SE—
Rs.  3600/-
B Rs. 2080/- *If Rs. 1000/-
(vii) BusCharge  Rs. 7200/- deposited in DTE
Total Rs.= 9280/-
(5) Prime Minister (l) Caution Money - 1500/- - 1500/-
Special Scholarship (ii) Bus Charges - 7200/- Rs. 8,700/ Bus-3600/-
Scheme for J&K, NIL e
Total Rs.= 8700/- Rs.-5100/-
NIL -
Bus- 3600/-
Rs. 3600/-
(6) Mukhyamantri (1) Caution Money - 1500/- Rs. 1500/- I Rs.-500/-
Medhavi Yojna NIL NIL ) 1000/-*
Total Rs.= 1500/ S - 0
------------------ *If Rs. 1000/-
deposited n DTE
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